Total Confirmed Cases

Total Active Cases

Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

84378

339

82571

1468

Today’s Update

New Cases

New Recoveries

New Deaths

14

30

01 (Not Vaccinated)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 19 0 2 0 1899 1866 14
East Jaintia Hills 2 0 1 0 2440 2406 32
East Khasi Hills 255 8 24 1 41584 40334 995
North Garo Hills 0 0 0 0 1685 1677 8
Ri-Bhoi 12 2 3 0 9727 9625 90
South Garo Hills 0 0 0 0 1217 1205 12
South West Garo Hills 0 0 0 1873 1855 18
South West Khasi Hills 0 0 0 0 2549 2532 17
West Garo Hills 18 0 0 0 9075 8984 73
West Jaintia Hills 10 0 0 0 6819 6674 135
West Khasi Hills 23 4 0 0 5510 5413 74
Total 339 14 30 1 84378 82571 1468




COVID-19 STATUS
DATE: 25" -Nov-2021

TOTAL ACTIVE CASES

EAST KHASI HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
WEST KHASI HILLS

SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS
RI-BHOI

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
WEST JAINTIA HILLS

EAST JAINTIA HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others

SOUTH WEST GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces

Others
EAST GARO HILLS

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces
Others
NORTH GARO HILLS

TOTAL RECOVERED
TOTAL DEATHS
NEW CASES: 14

EGH 0 Others
EJH 0 Others
EKH 8 Others
NGH 0 Others
RBD 2 Others
SGH 0 Others
SWGH 0 Others
SWKH 0 Others
WGH 0 Others
WJH 0 Others
WKH 4 Others

NEW RECOVERIES: 30
EGH 2 Others

EJH 1 Others
EKH 24

NGH 0 Others
RBD 3 Others
SGH 0 Others
SWGH O Others
SWKH 0 Others
WGH 0 Others
WJH 0 Others
WKH 0 Others

NEW DEATHS: 01

EKH 1

11
244

12

18

19

Armed Forces/Para Military Forces-2, Others-22

339

255

23

12

10

18

19

82571
1468



MEGHALAYA COVID 19 DAILY UPDATE
DATED: 25" Nov 2021.

NEW CASES: 14 NEW RECOVERIES: 30
East Khasi Hills 8 East Garo Hills 2
Health Worker 1 Kusimkol Cluster 1
Jaiaw Mihngi Cluster 1 Screening Purpose 1
Madanrting Thembasuk Cluster 1 East Jaintia Hills 1
Mawlai lewrynghep Cluster 1 SARI Case 1
Mawshbuit Nongshiliang Cluster 1 East Khasi Hills 24
Polo Cluster 1 Armed Force 2
Returnee 1 Bishnupur Cluster 3
Umsawmat Mawphlang Cluster 1 Health Worker 5
Ri-Bhoi 2 Kenche's Trace Cluster 1
ILI Case 1 Mawlai Mawroh Kyntonlieh Cluster 4
Screening Purpose 1 Mawphlang Lyngkein Cluster 1
West Khasi Hills 4 Mawrashi Cluster 1
Khyllem Cluster 1 Nongthymmai Dum Dum Cluster 3
Langtor Cluster 1 R R Colony Cluster 1
Nongum Cluster 1 Returnee 1
Rngisawlia Cluster 1 Sawmer Cluster 1
Upper New Colony Cluster 1
Ri-Bhoi 3
Deaths 1 Health Worker 1

EKH 1

ILI Case 1
Screening Purpose 1




	District Wise 25 Nov 2021
	Status latest- 25 Nov 2021
	COVID 19 Break Up - 25th Nov 2021

