

Total Confirmed Cases: 84378

COVID-19 STATUS MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG



DATED -25th - November, 2021

Today's Update

Total Active Cases : 339 New Cases : 14

Total Recovered Cases : 82571 New Recoveries : 30

Total Deaths : 1468 New Deaths : 01 (Not Vaccinated)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA									
District Name	Active Cases	New Cases	New Recoveries	New Deaths	Total Cases	Total Recoveries	Total Deaths		
East Garo Hills	19	0	2	0	1899	1866	14		
East Jaintia Hills	2	0	1	0	2440	2406	32		
East Khasi Hills	255	8	24	1	41584	40334	995		
North Garo Hills	0	0	0	0	1685	1677	8		
Ri-Bhoi	12	2	3	0	9727	9625	90		
South Garo Hills	0	0	0	0	1217	1205	12		
South West Garo Hills	0	0	0	0	1873	1855	18		
South West Khasi Hills	0	0	0	0	2549	2532	17		
West Garo Hills	18	0	0	0	9075	8984	73		
West Jaintia Hills	10	0	0	0	6819	6674	135		
West Khasi Hills	23	4	0	0	5510	5413	74		
Total	339	14	30	1	84378	82571	1468		

COVID-19 STATUS DATE: 25th -Nov-2021

339

TOTAL ACTIVE CASES

EAST KH	HASI l	HILLS		
Armed Forces/Para Military Forces			11	255
Others			244	
WEST KHASI HILLS			23	
SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS			0	
RI-BHOI				
		ara Military Forces	0	12
	1008/1	ara wiintary Poices	12	
Others WEST JAINTIA HILLS		12	10	
EAST JA				
				2
WEST G	ARO	HILLS		
	rces/P	ara Military Forces	0	18
Others			18	
SOUTH V	WEST	GARO HILLS		0
SOUTH (GARC	HILLS		
Armed Fo	rces/P	ara Military Forces	0	0
Others			0	
EAST GAR	O HILI	.s		19
Armed Forces/Para Military Forces		0		
Others			19	
NORTH	GAR	HILLS		0
TOTAL R	FCOV	TPFN		
				82571
TOTAL D	EATH	S		82571 1468
	EATH	S		
TOTAL D <u>NEW CAS</u> EGH EJH	EATH SES: 14 0 0	Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8	Others Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0	Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0	Others Others Others Others Others Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0	Others Others Others Others Others Others Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH	EATH 5ES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0	Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0	Others Others Others Others Others Others Others Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0	Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWGH WGH WJH	EATH 5ES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4	Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWGH WGH WJH WKH	EATH 5ES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4	Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWGH WJH WGH WJH WKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 4 COVEL 2 1	Others		
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW REC EGH EJH EKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24	Others	es-2, Others-22	
TOTAL D NEW CAS EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWGH WJH WGH WJH EGH EGH EJH EKH NGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	
NEW CASE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW RECE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24 0 3 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	
NEW CASE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW RECE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24 0 3 0 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	
NEW CASE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW RECE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 COVED 2 1 24 0 3 0 0 0 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	
NEW CASE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW RECE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24 0 3 0 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	
NEW CASE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH NEW RECE EGH EJH EKH NGH RBD SGH SWGH SWKH	EATH SES: 14 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 COVEI 2 1 24 0 3 0 0 0 0	Others	es-2, Others-22	

EKH 1

MEGHALAYA COVID 19 DAILY UPDATE DATED: 25th Nov 2021.

NEW CASES: 14	
East Khasi Hills	8
Health Worker	1
Jaiaw Mihngi Cluster	1
Madanrting Thembasuk Cluster	1
Mawlai lewrynghep Cluster	1
Mawshbuit Nongshiliang Cluster	1
Polo Cluster	1
Returnee	1
Umsawmat Mawphlang Cluster	1
Ri-Bhoi	2
ILI Case	1
Screening Purpose	1
West Khasi Hills	4
Khyllem Cluster	1
Langtor Cluster	1
Nongum Cluster	1
Rngisawlia Cluster	1

Deaths 1 EKH 1

NEW RECOVERIES: 30				
East Garo Hills				
Kusimkol Cluster	1			
Screening Purpose	1			
East Jaintia Hills	1			
SARI Case	1			
East Khasi Hills	24			
Armed Force	2			
Bishnupur Cluster	3			
Health Worker	5			
Kenche's Trace Cluster	1			
Mawlai Mawroh Kyntonlieh Cluster	4			
Mawphlang Lyngkein Cluster	1			
Mawrashi Cluster	1			
Nongthymmai Dum Dum Cluster	3			
R R Colony Cluster	1			
Returnee	1			
Sawmer Cluster	1			
Upper New Colony Cluster	1			
Ri-Bhoi	3			
Health Worker	1			
ILI Case	1			
Screening Purpose	1			